Product Description
Product Specifications
Features Applications
Parameters S Grade
(Low Loss)
P Grade
(Standard) Unit.
Operating Wavelength

JUMP Series
S0021 - R05. 20111014
Ordering Information
Mechanical Drawing
JUMP
Note:
     1)  IL Grade:
 S Grade is only for Single Mode PC/UPC Type.
     2)  Ferrule Type:
 PC/UPC Type is only PC Ferrule for optional.
 APC Type is Cone or Step Ferrule for optional, but LC/APC is only Cone Ferrule for optional.
Fiber Tolerance
Parameter Symbol Unit Remark Min. Max.
Length L m For illustration see drawing
Length Deviation*
L ≤1m mm @ Jumper w/ length up to 1m - 20 +20
1m < L ≤ 3m mm @ Jumper w/ length up to 1-3m - 50 +50
3m < L ≤ 10m mm @ Jumper w/ length up to 3-10m -100 +100
L > 10m % @ Jumper w/ length more than 10m - 2% + 2%
Jumper Length
Side A Side B
Package Type
1 = Simplex
2 = Duplex
Ferrule
Type 2
Jacket Type IL Grade 1 Connector
(Side A)
Connector
(Side B)
S = Single mode
M = Multi mode (50/125)
N = Multi mode (62.5/125)
3 = OM3 (50/125, 10G)
4 = OM4 (50/125, 100G)
1 = 900µm (SM/MM)
2 = 1.8mm (SM, Yellow)
3 = 2.0mm (SM, Yellow)
4 = 2.4mm (SM, Yellow)
5 = 3.0mm (SM, Yellow)
6 = 2.0mm (MM, Orange)
7 = 3.0mm (MM, Orange)
8 = 2.0mm (OM3, Aqua)
9 = 3.0mm (OM3, Aqua)
A = 2.0mm (OM4, Purple)
B = 3.0mm (OM4, Purple)
0 = P Grade
1 = S Grade 1 = None
2 = FC/PC
3 = FC/UPC
4 = FC/APC
5 = SC/PC
6 = SC/UPC
7 = SC/APC
8 = ST
9 = LC/PC
A = MU
B = LC/APC
C = E2000/APC
E = LC/UPC
F = E2000/PC
2 = FC/PC
3 = FC/UPC
4 = FC/APC
5 = SC/PC
6 = SC/UPC
7 = SC/APC
8 = ST
9 = LC/PC
A = MU
B = LC/APC
C = E2000/APC
E = LC/UPC